2020 Willapa Bay North of Falcon Salmon Advisory Group

Meeting Agenda

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

March 26, 2020
via Conference call
6 p.m.—8p.m.

Welcome and Opening Statements

Freshwater Fishery Discussion

Review Willapa Bay Fishery Proposals

Willapa Bay Fishery Proposal Discussion

Public Input

Adjourn



